Arts +Cuiture

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

ARTS AND CULTURAL NONPROFIT RECOVERY PROGRAM

GRANTEES

3 Point 0- Studio T Arts and Entertainment

916 Ink

Aerospace Museum of California Foundation, Inc.
Ankur Inc

Arabic Language Education For Everyone, Inc.
ARTners

Atrium 916

B Street Theatre

Balance Dance Project

Big Idea Theatre

Borne to Create

Brazilian Center for Cultural Exchange of Sacramento
Broad Room Creative Collective

Broadway Sacramento

Calidanza Dance Company

California Delta Chapter, SPEBSQSA, Inc. (Voices of California)
California Museum for History, Women & the Arts
California Vehicle Foundation (California Auto Museum)
Camellia Symphony Association

Capital Stage Company

Capital Storytelling

Caribbean Basin Institute for Education and Culture
Casa de Brazilian Folkloric Arts of Sacramento
Celebration Arts

Chalk It Up to Sacramento -- It's the Chalk of the Town
Chautauqua Playhouse

Sacramento Country Dance Society

Crocker Art Museum Association

DDSO

Department of Sound

Design Sacramento

Effie Yeaw Nature Center (American River Natural History Association)
Elk Grove Fine Arts Center

Elk Grove Musical Theatre Company Jr.

Elk Grove Writers Guild, Inc

Empire Arts Collective

$62,351.63
$99,404.48
$80,587.93
$15,209.12
$13,716.00
$9,756.86
$47,577.98
$98,802.46
$14,369.55
$19,923.91
$4,295.46
$23,726.13
$20,963.37
$141,548.58
$27,007.74
$11,860.66
$78,545.81
$77,849.51
$19,652.15
$124,915.75
$8,353.95
$1,115.98
$14,545.71
$33,805.54
$24,959.96
$14,844.25
$11,657.09
$126,753.74
$89,515.33
$41,679.75
$10,788.23
$55,489.21
$18,460.25
$12,515.88
$7,835.02
$13,062.01



Fairytale Town

Folsom Concert Association

Folsom Symphony, Inc.

Girls Rock Sacramento

Grant Drum Line Music Association

Hacker Lab EDU

Hmong Youth and Parents United

Hot Jazz Jubilee

| Sound Music Performing Arts Community Development Inc.
Instituto Mazatlan Bellas Artes de Sacramento
lu Mien Community Services

Jan Ken Po Gakko

Latino Center of Art and Culture

Loas Foundation

Mandarins of Sacramento, Inc

Musical Instruments ‘N’ Kids Hands

Musical Mayhem Productions

National Academic Youth Corp

Natomas Garden and Arts Club

Nu Art Education, Inc. DBA NorCal School of the Arts
Ohana Dance Group

OnStage Theatre Arts

OWRANG Institute of Arts and Culture
Rincones de mi Tierra Grupo Folklorico

River Bells

River City Theatre Company

Royal Stage Christian Performing Arts
Sacramento Area Regional Theatre Alliance
Sacramento Ballet

Sacramento Baroque Soloists

Sacramento Children's Chorus

Sacramento Children's Museum

Sacramento Choral Society and Orchestra
Sacramento Comedy Spot

Sacramento Fine Arts Center

Sacramento French Cultural Society (Sacramento French Film Festival)
Sacramento Guitar Society

Sacramento History Alliance Inc. (Sacramento History Museum)
Sacramento Jazz Education Foundation
Sacramento Juneteenth

Sacramento LGBT Community Center
Sacramento Literacy Foundation

Sacramento Master Singers

Sacramento Men’s Chorus

Sacramento Performing Arts Conservatory
Sacramento Preparatory Music Academy
Sacramento Region Performing Arts Alliance

$79,539.32
$22,300.14
$66,929.33
$16,330.00
$15,864.29
$54,908.65
$33,487.68
$13,479.14
$17,376.68
$16,276.00
$20,969.32
$11,625.56
$45,248.35
$37,582.27
$110,135.27
11,322.93
$40,259.67
$63,437.09
$12,809.27
$39,522.78
$15,708.43
$12,049.46
$2,168.79
$17,808.51
$1,647.90
$17,066.24
$27,171.05
$10,681.64
$80,859.88
$11,687.10
$27,927.05
$73,575.54
$87,208.08
$51,022.41
$33,331.44
$23,145.34
$9,725.71
$70,805.30
$21,982.09
$14,055.52
$26,652.82
$54,941.10
$26,010.93
$43,962.01
$13,604.23
21,198.83
$77,479.20



Sacramento Regional Association of Malayalees
Sacramento Theatre Company

Sacramento Valley Chapter of Sweet Adelines International
Sacramento Valley Symphonic Band Association
Sacramento Women’s Chorus

Sacramento Youth Band Parents Association
Sacramento Youth Symphony

Sacramento Zoological Society

Sinfonia Spirituosa

Sisters of NIA

SMUD Museum of Science and Curiosity

Sol Collective {Freedom Bound Center Inc}

Strauss Festival of Elk Grove, Inc.

Studios for the Performing Arts Operating Company
Symphony d'Oro Rancho Cordova

The Library of MusicLandria

Theatre Production and Technical Academy Inc. (Sutter Street Theatre)
Unsung Heroes Living History Project

Verge Center for the Arts

Vida de Oro Foundation

Viewpoint Photographic Art Center

Village Stage Productions, Inc.

Washington Neighborhood Center

Wellspring Women's Center

Wide Open Walls

Wildwood Performing Arts Foundation

Women's Wisdom Art

Zado Eastern European Vocal Ensemble

$10,873.01
$82,980.69
$75,670.27
$13,678.84
$12,760.90
$11,317.09
$63,645.81
$37,931.76
$16,096.14
$21,137.81
$35,610.34
$109,868.36
$30,205.01
$70,717.20
$11,256.62
$25,628.02
$19,722.17
$20,479.42
$91,620.55
$13,217.54
$33,231.73
$10,235.14
$13,578.65
$28,202.96
$41,639.78
$2,419.78
$18,348.35
$9,246.66

$4,011,647.92



