

## ARTS AND CULTURAL NONPROFIT RECOVERY PROGRAM GRANTEES

3 Point 0- Studio T Arts and Entertainment	\$62,351.63
916 Ink	\$99,404.48
Aerospace Museum of California Foundation, Inc.	\$80,587.93
Ankur Inc	\$15,209.12
Arabic Language Education For Everyone, Inc.	\$13,716.00
ARTners	\$9,756.86
Atrium 916	\$47,577.98
B Street Theatre	\$98,802.46
Balance Dance Project	\$14,369.55
Big Idea Theatre	\$19,923.91
Borne to Create	\$4,295.46
Brazilian Center for Cultural Exchange of Sacramento	\$23,726.13
Broad Room Creative Collective	\$20,963.37
Broadway Sacramento	\$141,548.58
Calidanza Dance Company	\$27,007.74
California Delta Chapter, SPEBSQSA, Inc. (Voices of California)	\$11,860.66
California Museum for History, Women & the Arts	\$78,545.81
California Vehicle Foundation (California Auto Museum)	\$77,849.51
Camellia Symphony Association	\$19,652.15
Capital Stage Company	\$124,915.75
Capital Storytelling	\$8,353.95
Caribbean Basin Institute for Education and Culture	\$1,115.98
Casa de Brazilian Folkloric Arts of Sacramento	\$14,545.71
Celebration Arts	\$33,805.54
Chalk It Up to Sacramento It's the Chalk of the Town	\$24,959.96
Chautauqua Playhouse	\$14,844.25
Sacramento Country Dance Society	\$11,657.09
Crocker Art Museum Association	\$126,753.74
DDSO	\$89,515.33
Department of Sound	\$41,679.75
Design Sacramento	\$10,788.23
Effie Yeaw Nature Center (American River Natural History Association)	\$55,489.21
Elk Grove Fine Arts Center	\$18,460.25
Elk Grove Musical Theatre Company Jr.	\$12,515.88
Elk Grove Writers Guild, Inc	\$7,835.02
Empire Arts Collective	\$13,062.01

Fain tala Tourn	¢70 F20 22
Fairytale Town Folsom Concert Association	\$79,539.32
	\$22,300.14
Folsom Symphony, Inc. Girls Rock Sacramento	\$66,929.33
	\$16,330.00
Grant Drum Line Music Association	\$15,864.29
Hacker Lab EDU	\$54,908.65
Hmong Youth and Parents United	\$33,487.68
Hot Jazz Jubilee	\$13,479.14
I Sound Music Performing Arts Community Development Inc.	\$17,376.68
Instituto Mazatlan Bellas Artes de Sacramento	\$16,276.00
Iu Mien Community Services	\$20,969.32
Jan Ken Po Gakko	\$11,625.56
Latino Center of Art and Culture	\$45,248.35
Loas Foundation	\$37,582.27
Mandarins of Sacramento, Inc	\$110,135.27
Musical Instruments 'N' Kids Hands	11,322.93
Musical Mayhem Productions	\$40,259.67
National Academic Youth Corp	\$63,437.09
Natomas Garden and Arts Club	\$12,809.27
Nu Art Education, Inc. DBA NorCal School of the Arts	\$39,522.78
Ohana Dance Group	\$15,708.43
OnStage Theatre Arts	\$12,049.46
OWRANG Institute of Arts and Culture	\$2,168.79
Rincones de mi Tierra Grupo Folklorico	\$17,808.51
River Bells	\$1,647.90
River City Theatre Company	\$17,066.24
Royal Stage Christian Performing Arts	\$27,171.05
Sacramento Area Regional Theatre Alliance	\$10,681.64
Sacramento Ballet	\$80,859.88
Sacramento Baroque Soloists	\$11,687.10
Sacramento Children's Chorus	\$27,927.05
Sacramento Children's Museum	\$73,575.54
Sacramento Choral Society and Orchestra	\$87,208.08
Sacramento Comedy Spot	\$51,022.41
Sacramento Fine Arts Center	\$33,331.44
Sacramento French Cultural Society (Sacramento French Film Festival)	\$23,145.34
Sacramento Guitar Society	\$9,725.71
Sacramento History Alliance Inc. (Sacramento History Museum)	\$70,805.30
Sacramento Jazz Education Foundation	\$21,982.09
Sacramento Juneteenth	· ·
	\$14,055.52
Sacramento LGBT Community Center Sacramento Literacy Foundation	\$26,652.82
-	\$54,941.10
Sacramento Master Singers Sacramento Men's Chorus	\$26,010.93
	\$43,962.01
Sacramento Performing Arts Conservatory	\$13,604.23
Sacramento Preparatory Music Academy	21,198.83
Sacramento Region Performing Arts Alliance	\$77,479.20

Sacramento Regional Association of Malayalees	\$10,873.01
Sacramento Theatre Company	\$82,980.69
Sacramento Valley Chapter of Sweet Adelines International	\$75,670.27
Sacramento Valley Symphonic Band Association	\$13,678.84
Sacramento Women's Chorus	\$12,760.90
Sacramento Youth Band Parents Association	\$11,317.09
Sacramento Youth Symphony	\$63,645.81
Sacramento Zoological Society	\$37,931.76
Sinfonia Spirituosa	\$16,096.14
Sisters of NIA	\$21,137.81
SMUD Museum of Science and Curiosity	\$35,610.34
Sol Collective (Freedom Bound Center Inc)	\$109,868.36
Strauss Festival of Elk Grove, Inc.	\$30,205.01
Studios for the Performing Arts Operating Company	\$70,717.20
Symphony d'Oro Rancho Cordova	\$11,256.62
The Library of MusicLandria	\$25,628.02
Theatre Production and Technical Academy Inc. (Sutter Street Theatre)	\$19,722.17
Unsung Heroes Living History Project	\$20,479.42
Verge Center for the Arts	\$91,620.55
Vida de Oro Foundation	\$13,217.54
Viewpoint Photographic Art Center	\$33,231.73
Village Stage Productions, Inc.	\$10,235.14
Washington Neighborhood Center	\$13,578.65
Wellspring Women's Center	\$28,202.96
Wide Open Walls	\$41,639.78
Wildwood Performing Arts Foundation	\$2,419.78
Women's Wisdom Art	\$18,348.35
Zado Eastern European Vocal Ensemble	\$9,246.66
	\$4,011,647.92